
 

  
 

 

Diabetic Eye Screening Clinic for 
people with learning disabilities 

 
If you have learning disabilities and diabetes, you should have 
your eyes checked every year to make sure they are as healthy 
as possible.  

 
 
We are running a FREE screening clinic at Waddiloves for 
people with learning disabilities. 
 

 
People who may need a bit of extra time and support or who 
are worried about having this done. 

 
 
Or who want to come and look at the equipment and talk to 
people who do the screening.  
 
 

Where: Waddiloves, 44 Queens Rd, Bradford, BD8 7BT  
 
 
 When: June 22nd, 2021  
     
     

To book: please contact Victoria.donnelly@bdct.nhs.uk or 
ring 01274 497121 and ask about the Diabetes Eye clinic 

 
 
Please check out the links below for more information about Diabetic Eye Screening: 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ShnDcsV77es&t=8s 
https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/diabetic-eye-screening-easy-read-guide 

mailto:Victoria.donnelly@bdct.nhs.uk
https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.youtube.com%2Fwatch%3Fv%3DShnDcsV77es%26t%3D8s&data=04%7C01%7CVictoria.Donnelly%40bdct.nhs.uk%7C58fa3614f0b441c850be08d8ede3aaaa%7Cf377edd1c32a465086639fc3ec794b84%7C1%7C0%7C637520909383446795%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=ms1egoqshWKUjJ0YgQj9VkhvUzGb7CgY9vzC4726D6k%3D&reserved=0
https://eur02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.gov.uk%2Fgovernment%2Fpublications%2Fdiabetic-eye-screening-easy-read-guide&data=04%7C01%7CVictoria.Donnelly%40bdct.nhs.uk%7C7f945046efe64e95abc608d8edd87518%7Cf377edd1c32a465086639fc3ec794b84%7C1%7C0%7C637520861235557697%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=WIlSmZ5YSbYN01Fx21ad4ot9CefvexT7goG%2FuVkWfIo%3D&reserved=0
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.publichealth.hscni.net/directorate-public-health/service-development-and-screening/diabetic-eye-screening-programme-also-kn&psig=AOvVaw0UmuhTNLj3smm88p-YQvBF&ust=1617889986296000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCODWxIOk7O8CFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD

